o

Registered Number 06774797

Top Story Public Relations Ltd

Filleted Accounts

Year Ended
June 30 2018

WEDNESDAY

N

mm

10/04/2019 #386
COMPANIES HOUSE



Top Story Public Relations Ltd
Registered Number 06774797

Balance Sheet AsAt June 30 2018

Called up share capital not paid
Fixed assets

Current assets

Prepayments and accrued income

Creditors: amounts falling due within one
year

Net current assets

Total assets less current liabilities

Creditors: amounts falling due after more
than oneyear

Provisions for liabilities

- Accruals and deferred income
Net assets

Capital and reserves

June 30

(a2

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000
= 3

1,000

[ [ag]

1,000

June 30
2017
£ £
23,929
23,929
234
23,695
23,695
23,695
g
23,695

The company is a private company limited by shares and incorporated in England. Its registered office is

Landmark House, Station Road, Cheadle Hulme, SK8 78S.

Thedirectors are satisfied that thecompany is entitled to exemption from the requirement to obtain an
audit under section 477 of the Companies Act 2006.

The members have not required the company to obtain an audit in accordance with section 476 of the

Act.

The directors acknowledge their responsibilities for complying with the requirements of the Companies
Act 2006 and FRS 105, The Financial Reporting Standard applicable to the Micro-Entities Regime. The

accounts have been delivered in accordance with the provisions applicable to companies subject to the
small companies regime. The profit and loss account has not been delivered to the Registrar of

Companies.

Karl Brookes
Director
Approved by theboard on March 29 2019



