Registered Number 06774797

Top Story Public Relations Ltd

Filleted Accounts

Year Ended June 30 2018

VEDNESDAY



A14

A834B7EX 10/04/2019

COMPANIES HOUSE

#386

Top Story Public Relations Ltd Registered Number 06774797

Balance Sheet As At June 30 2018

	<u>June 30</u> <u>2018</u>		<u>June 30</u> <u>2017</u>	
	£	£	£	£
Called up share capital not paid		•		-
Fixed assets		-		-
Current assets	1,000		23,929	
Prepayments and accrued income	-		. -	
·	1,000	•	23,929	
Creditors: amounts falling due within one				
year	-		234	
Net current assets		1,000		23,695
Total assets less current liabilities		1,000		23,695
Creditors: amounts falling due after more				
than one year		-		•
Provisions for liabilities		-		•
- Accruals and deferred income				
Net assets		1,000		23,695
Capital and reserves		1,000		23,695

The company is a private company limited by shares and incorporated in England. Its registered office is Landmark House, Station Road, Cheadle Hulme, SK8 7BS.

The directors are satisfied that the company is entitled to exemption from the requirement to obtain an audit under section 477 of the Companies Act 2006.

The members have not required the company to obtain an audit in accordance with section 476 of the Act.

The directors acknowledge their responsibilities for complying with the requirements of the Companies Act 2006 and FRS 105, The Financial Reporting Standard applicable to the Micro-Entities Regime. The accounts have been delivered in accordance with the provisions applicable to companies subject to the small companies regime. The profit and loss account has not been delivered to the Registrar of Companies.

Karl Brookes

Director

Approved by the board on March 29 2019 $\,$

Cas R